



NO.	Parts NO.	Description
01	008PS01702	Rubber cover - For 1/4"-20
02	006CS05201	Adapter - $\phi 15.8 \times 20 \times 1/4-20$ H62
3-A	006C03401	3/8 Head - $\phi 13.8 \times 51.4 \times 3/8$ -16
3-B	007TT37	Copper pin - $\phi 3 \times 15.7$
3-C	003AY1507J	Tube1 - $\phi 15.875 \times 1.0 \times 358$
3-D	004A04502K	Riser - $5/8" \sim 3/4"$
04	007S6A56D	Hex bolt - M6X25
05	007SXP01D	Phillips screw - M4X15
06	007DI02D	Washer - $\phi 6.4 \times \phi 13 \times 1.0$
07	007M6A07D	Nut - M4X7X3
08	008P03404	Knob - M6 - Female
09	003AY1913J	Tube2 - $\phi 19.05 \times 1.0 \times 330$
10	004A04503K	Riser - $3/4" \sim 7/8"$
11	003AY2217J	Tube3 - $\phi 22.2 \times 1.0 \times 303$
12	004A04504K	Riser - $7/8" \sim 1"$
13	003AY2519J	Main tube - $\phi 25.4 \times 1.0 \times 288$
14	004A03401K	Upper spider - 1"
15	008P03403	Knob - M6 - Female
16	007S6A13D	Hex bolt - M6X35
17	003AY1508J	Foot tube - $\phi 15.875 \times 1.0 \times 240$
18	007SXP18D	Phillips screw - M5X30
19	007MF6A01D	Lock nut - M5X8X5
20	00203301Y	Stripe - $3 \times 12 \times 126$
21	007SXP02D	Phillips screw - M5X15
22	007DP01	Nylon washer - $\phi 5.3 \times \phi 10 \times 1.2$
23	004A03402K	Lower spider - 1"
24	008P03401	Foot pad - $14 \times 15.8 \times 18.3$